	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  R > ROV20H681K-S
	ROV20H681K-S (TE Connectivity)
		    Part Number:
            ROV20H681K-S
		    Manufacturer:
            TE Connectivity
		    Description:
            VARISTOR 612V 10KA DISC 20MM
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Varistors, MOVs
		    Lifecycle:
            Obsolete item
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		 ROV20H681K-S datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    ROV20H681K-S  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
FC-26184-000 Knowles  SPEAKER
P-230CHL3X1 Panasonic - BSG  BATTERY PACK 3.6V 2300 MAH NICAD
1590WYF Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ALUM 3.62X3.62X1.71" UNPTD
1418N4L6 Hammond Manufacturing  BOX STEEL 36X24X6" GREY
1300130361 Molex Connector Corporation  CIRC CONN 4POS MALE 6' CABLE
C112 11B114 020 10 Amphenol-Tuchel Electronics  CABLE ASSY R/A MALE SNGL 4POS 2M
0150201012 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX LGT 76 TYPED 31POS
N001-012-GY Tripp Lite  PATCH CABLE RJ45 M/M GRAY 12'
SFSD-25-28-H-10.00-DR-NDX Samtec Inc  CABLE ASSY DBL SOCKET 50POS 28 A
H1CXS-3436M Assmann WSW Components  IDC CABLE - HKC34S/AE34M/X
14-036-207 Aries Electronics  DIP CABLE M-F 14POS
M3AFK-5018R 3M  IDC CABLE - MSC50K/MC50M/MCF50K
82-28-3044 Molex Connector Corporation  CABLE ROUND FLAT 44POS 1MM 100'
1174C SL005 Alpha Wire  CABLE 22AWG 4COND UNSHIELDED
5060/15C SL005 Alpha Wire  CABLE  20AWG 15 COND 100' UNSHLD
M5404 SL001 Alpha Wire  CBL 25COND 18AWG SLT 1000'
5504 SL001 Alpha Wire  CABLE 4COND 22AWG SLATE 1000'
1805 OR005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP SOLID 30AWG ORANGE 100'
461019 VI002 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 10AWG VIOLET 500'
39X1460 WH005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 14AWG WHITE 100'
JP2HBC50RB-L Panduit Corp  CABLE JHOOK SUPPORT
8923464003 TE Connectivity  HEAT SHRINK TUBING 1=1FT
H100X034H4T Panduit Corp  HEATSHRINK THERMTRANS
1013177:0008 Phoenix Contact  TERM MARKER
E4X4OR6 Panduit Corp  WIRE DUCT SLOTTED
FRHC4BL6 Panduit Corp  CABLE DUCT HINGED SNAP-ON
IELK1111-24250-1-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
TA45-ABDBL060C0 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR THRM 6A 240VAC 60VDC
0KLC007.T Littelfuse Inc  FUSE FAST SEMICONDUCTOR 7A 600V
NSD10 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 10A 550V BS88 IEC HRC BLADE
AAO25 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 25A 550V 13.8X85MM IEC
5VTP 2.5-R Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE 2.5A 250V TLAG IEC 5X20MM
0312012.H Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 12A 32V 3AG FAST ACT
LT4356CDE-1#PBF Linear Technology  IC OVERVOLT PROT REG 12-DFN
SMCJ28CA-13-F Diodes Incorporated  TVS DIODE 28VWM 45.4VC SMC
VBUS051BD-HD1-GS08 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 5VWM 16VC LLP10062L
P6SMB51CAHE3/52 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 43.6VWM 70.1VC SMB
SMCG5652A/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 53VWM 85VC DO215AB
BZW04P58-E3/73 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 58.1VWM 92VC DO204AL
V140LS20AP Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 198V 6.5KA DISC 20MM
	ROV20H681K-S  keywords
	    	ROV20H681K-S
	ROV20H681K-S  TE Connectivity
	ROV20H681K-S  pdf
	ROV20H681K-S  datasheet
	ROV20H681K-S  price
	ROV20H681K-S  distributor
	electronic components ROV20H681K-S
	ROV20H681K-S  Circuit Protection
	ROV20H681K-S  TVS - Varistors, MOVs
	ROV20H681K-S  VARISTOR 612V 10KA DISC 20MM
	ROV20H681K-S
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .